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Direction
Feria De Madrid — Avenida De América

31 stops

Open route schedule

Feria De Madrid

Feria De Madrid

Parque Juan Carlos I

Consejo De Europa - Juan De Borbón

Avenida De Los Andes - Centro Comercial

Avenida De Los Andes - Machupichu

Machupichu - Papa Negro

Machupichu - Florencio Castillo

Machupichu - Manuel Rodrigo

Machupichu - Silvano

Silvano - El Algabeño

Silvano - Alcorisa

Silvano - Esperanza

Plaza Del Liceo

Moscatelar - Milán

Moscatelar - Parma

Ulises - Asura

Ulises - Arturo Soria

Jefatura Provincial Tráfico

Arturo Soria - Conservatorio

Nuestra Señora De América

Route schedule
Feria De Madrid — Avenida De América

Monday 06:30-23:00

Tuesday 06:30-23:00

Wednesday 06:30-23:00

Thursday 06:30-23:00

Friday 06:30-23:00

Saturday 06:30-23:00

Sunday 07:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Feria De Madrid

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Torrelaguna - Emilio Vargas

Torrelaguna - Condesa De Venadito

Torrelaguna - Avenida De Badajoz

Avenida De Badajoz

Tanatorio M30

Bristol

Avenida De La Guindalera

Avenida Guindalera - Camilo José Cela

Avenida De América - Corazón De María

Avenida De América



Direction
Avenida De América — Feria De Madrid

30 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida De América

Avenida Guindalera - Camilo José Cela

Plaza De Venecia

Tanatorio M30

Avenida De Badajoz

Torrelaguna - Avenida De Badajoz

Torrelaguna - Condesa De Venadito

Torrelaguna - Ramírez De Arellano

Torrelaguna - Ramírez De Arellano

Nuestra Señora De América

Arturo Soria - Conservatorio

Jefatura Provincial Tráfico

Arturo Soria - Bueso Pineda

Ulises - Arturo Soria

Ulises - Asura

Moscatelar - Parma

Moscatelar - Milán

Plaza Del Liceo

Silvano - Esperanza

Silvano - Alcorisa

Silvano - El Algabeño

Machupichu - Silvano

Machupichu - Manuel Rodrigo

Machupichu - Florencio Castillo

Machupichu - Papa Negro

Route schedule
Avenida De América — Feria De Madrid

Monday 06:20-23:30

Tuesday 06:20-23:30

Wednesday 06:20-23:30

Thursday 06:20-23:30

Friday 06:20-23:30

Saturday 06:20-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Avenida De América

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Avenida De Los Andes - Machupichu

Avenida De Los Andes - Centro Comercial

Consejo De Europa - Juan De Borbón

Parque Juan Carlos I

Feria De Madrid

122 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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